HOUR:

09:00

09:30

09:35

10:00

10:30

10:55

11:55

12:25

12:55

13:25

Young Energy 2024
Thursday 07. November

DESCRIPTION:
Registration and coffee

Welcome
by the Chair of the committee, Frida Layti

Opening Speech
Karl Johnny Hersvik, CEO, Aker BP

Navigating the Global Energy Market:
Transition and Security

Host and moderator: Victoria Stine
Kristiansen, ABB

TBA
Erik Waerness

Energy Transition Outlook 2024
Mahnaz Hadizadeh, Principal Researcher - Energy
Transition Outlook, DNV

Lunch

Future Horizons: Evolving the
Norwegian Oil and Gas Industry

Host and moderator: Sigrid Solem Nzesheim,
Var Energi

Norwegian gas to Europe, current and future
Linda Nordbg, Communication Leader, Gassco

«..and now what?»
Svein Jakob Liknes, CEO, OKEA

High activity in the Barents Sea - capturing
opportunities for long-term value creation in
the north. How does the future look like?
Daniel Greiner, Area Development Manager -
Barents Sea, Var Energi

Refreshments and Networking

Artificial Intelligence: Game-Changer

for the Energy Industry?
Host and moderator: Astrid Hvattum, Head of
Business Development and Innovation



HOUR:

13:50

14:50

15:15

15:35

15:55

16:00

DESCRIPTION:

PANEL CONVERSATION

- Peder Aursand, Aker BP

- Petter Dischington, The Norwegian Offshore
Directorate

- Ashley Russell, Equinor

Refreshments and Networking

Empowering Your Energy Career:
Strategies for Growth and Impact

Leveraging the past for a better future
Linnea Espevik, Renewable Solutions Manager, ABB

A Career in Energy
Maria Moraeus Hanssen, Investor and non-executive
director and chair of boards

Closing
by the Chair of the committee, Frida Layti

SOCIAL GATHERING WITH FOOD AND DRINKS



