Young Energy 2024

Thursday 07. November

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
09:00	Registration and coffee
09:30	Welcome by the Chair of the committee, Frida Layti
09:35	Opening Speech Karl Johnny Hersvik, CEO, Aker BP
	Navigating the Global Energy Market: Transition and Security Host and moderator: Victoria Stine Kristiansen, ABB
10:00	TBA Erik Wærness
10:30	Energy Transition Outlook 2024 Mahnaz Hadizadeh, Principal Researcher - Energy Transition Outlook, DNV
10:55	Lunch
	Future Horizons: Evolving the Norwegian Oil and Gas Industry Host and moderator: Sigrid Solem Næsheim, Vår Energi
11:55	Norwegian gas to Europe, current and future Linda Nordbø, Communication Leader, Gassco
12:25	«and now what?» Svein Jakob Liknes, CEO, OKEA
12:55	High activity in the Barents Sea - capturing opportunities for long-term value creation in the north. How does the future look like? Daniel Greiner, Area Development Manager - Barents Sea, Vår Energi
13:25	Refreshments and Networking
	Artificial Intelligence: Game-Changer for the Energy Industry? Host and moderator: Astrid Hvattum, Head of Business Development and Innovation

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
13:50	PANEL CONVERSATION - Peder Aursand, Aker BP - Petter Dischington, The Norwegian Offshore Directorate - Ashley Russell, Equinor
14:50	Refreshments and Networking
	Empowering Your Energy Career: Strategies for Growth and Impact
15:15	Leveraging the past for a better future Linnea Espevik, Renewable Solutions Manager, ABB
15:35	A Career in Energy Maria Moræus Hanssen, Investor and non-executive director and chair of boards
15:55	Closing by the Chair of the committee, Frida Layti
16:00	SOCIAL GATHERING WITH FOOD AND DRINKS